Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino
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Nome

EVERTON LIBERIO DA SILVA

FABIO CARDOSO PEREIRA
ORDIRLEY EDVALDO DE CAMARGO
JORGE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL SILVA COSTA SILVA
RICARDO NUNES FIALES
HORLANDO JOSE DA SILVA
JANDERSON RODRIGUES AFONSO

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
LOPES(TONHAO) HENRIQUE

MAGNO VENANCIO
MARCOS DA SILVA NOVAIS

JOAO PAULO BERNARDO SILVA
FELIPE SOUSA RODRIGUES
RICARDO SANTOS DE SOUZA

LEANDRO ANTONIO FERREIRA DOS
SANTOS

MACIEL PINTO DA SILVA PINTO
LEANDRO FRANCISCO DA ROCHA
WELDER LIONCOLN

SERGIO HENRIQUE DA ROCHA
SILESIO BORGES

JONATAS PEREIRA DA SILVA
EDSON ANBROSIO DA SILVA
MARCOS ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA
DELMARIO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTO GONGALVES DA SILVA
VALDEIR SOUSA

FABRICIO REIS

DIOGO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO FIDELIS MARINHO
RAYNER ANDRADE SILVA
EMERSON MARQUES

RAUL ALEXANDRE DIAS RIBEIRO
RIBEIRO

AHRAMMIS ALEIXO DA FONSECA
FONSECA
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Equipe

ACORD

PACE
ACORSAM
ACORSAM
ALUMINAS
ACORSAM
NAO TEM
ACORD
EXTREMO

NENHUMA

EQUIPE VIDA E
MOVIMENTO (ZEM)

NOCTIVAGOS
FENIX
ACORSAM
RUNNING CAJURU

PE NA ESTRADA
ACORD

ACORD
ACORD
ARCORSAM
NOCTIVAGOS
ACORD
NASA ENGENHARIA
ACORSAM
NOCTVAGOS
APLHA
NOCTIVAGOS
NAO
VOAR
ACORD

FENIX RUNNER

ACORP

Tempo
00:17:26
00:17:37
00:20:18
00:20:38
00:21:03
00:21:14
00:21:37
00:21:41
00:21:48

00:22:03
00:22:49

00:23:36
00:24:15
00:24:29

00:24:33

00:24:35
00:24:36
00:24:39
00:24:46
00:25:03
00:25:17
00:25:22
00:25:29
00:25:31
00:25:42
00:25:49
00:26:11
00:26:31
00:26:36
00:26:38
00:27:04
00:27:11

00:27:20
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Coloc.
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Numero
7
13
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24
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63
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69

76
35
50
23
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Nome

CLEIDSON ALVES DE MENEZES
DENER NOGUEIRA DE SOUZA
MILLER MAIA

MARCELO JUNIO GALDINO DOS
SANTOS

WELINTON ISAURO CALAIS DE
CARVALHO

ELTON APARECIDO GOMES
FERREIRA

ANTONIO GOMES AVELLAR
LELIS DENILSON DE OLIVEIRA
MARCELO MELO

JOSE RODRIGUES PINTO

JESUS GONCALVES

HELI GONCALVES CAMPOS
DANIEL FLAVIO DE MIRANDA
JOSE MARIA ROCHA KASCHER

PAULO ALVES DA SILVA JUNIOR
JUNIOR

TONY OLIVEIRA

RICARDO FABRICIO DOUGLAS DE
PAULO DA TORRE

SAMUEL RIBEIRO DO VALLE
JOAO EUSTAQUIO DA COSTA
LUIZ FERNANDO XAVIER

FRANCISCO CARLOS SEVERINO
MARINHO CARLOS

ILDEU GUIMARAES MENDES

ALEXANDRE CORGOZINHO
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Equipe
RUNNING CAJURU
RUNNING CAJURU
RUNNING CAJURU
RUNNING CAJURU

FENIX RUNNERS
ACORD

ACORD
ACORSAM
NOCTIVAGOS
CFD RUNNING /

ACORD
ACORD
FENIX RUNNERS
MD RUNNING
NAO TENHO

SICOOB

CREDISAOGONCALO

GARRA

ACORD
CORP
ACORD

ACORD

PAI E FILHO

Tempo
00:27:49
00:28:06
00:28:18
00:28:25

00:28:31

00:28:57

00:29:37
00:29:52
00:30:05

00:30:13

CROSSFIT DIVINOPOLIS

00:30:16
00:30:34
00:30:44
00:31:19

00:31:59
00:33:54
00:35:23

00:35:41
00:36:17
00:37:43
00:41:53

00:42:59

00:52:45
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